Dr. Ramith Ramu has been awarded with INTI International Research Fellowship by INTI International University, Malaysia.

Dr. Ramith Ramu, Assistant Professor, Department of Biotechnology & Bioinformatics, School of Life Sciences, JSS AHER has been awarded the prestigious INTI International Research Fellowship by INTI International University, Malaysia on 27th July, 2023.

The aim of this research fellowship program is to enable researchers to pursue excellence in producing quality research outputs in their respective fields and to further enhance our research activities and standards. The fellowship provides financial support to the projects of the awardee in collaboration with researchers from INTI International University, Malaysia. The fellowship also provides financial research output dissemination and publications as well as opportunities to supervise postgraduate research activities at INTI International University, Malaysia.



Dr. Ramith Ramu

Throughout the tenure, the research fellow is given access to various research facilities of the University. In collaboration with a host from INTI International University, the awardee can can engage himself in several research activities like involvement in the research cluster of interest, participation and organization of research symposiums and academic conferences, provision of research consultancy services, development and review of academic or research programs, delivery of guest lectures, and etc.